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S.N. R.N. NAME OF THE FIRM ADDRESS TELE NO MOBILE NO email

1 67 ANDHIKHOLA JANAKALYAN SUPPLIERS RAMSHAHAPATH 4230322 9841971782 anilmurali422@gmail.com

2 115 DEURALI ENTERPRISES KATHMANDU 4491123 9851148422 deurali.enterprises@live.com

3 117 L.D. ENTERPRISES DHAPASI 4380036 9851178907 ldenterprises80036@yahoo.com

4 134 BINAYAK STATIONERY AND SUPPLIERS TOKHA 6 4364227 9841888365 binayakstationery@gmail.com

5 60 ASIAN PRINTING & STATIONARY GAIRIDHARA 9849286900

6 61 BABA PRINTING & STATIONARY GAIRIDHARA 4418885 9861590528

7 113 STATIONERY SMP BHOTAHITI 2080039 smp@yahoo.com

8 37 ABC STATIONARY AND CYBER SHANKHAMUL 4784424 9851146337 abccyber123@gmail.com

9 82 PRINTRONIX COMPUTING SOLUTION PVT. LTD MARU 4262665 9851045997

10 66 BG PRINTING SERVICE CHANDOL 4433169 9841538577 bgprinting2070@gmail.com

11 101 HIMAL BOOKS & STATIONERS JYAGAL 5261037 9840093026 himalbooks2067@gmail.com

12 122 PIXEL MULTI TECH PVT. LTD NEW BANESHWOR 4461062 9851138281 reena_pixel@yahoo.com

13 9 GLOBLE COMPUTER TRADE DILLIBAZAR 4429629 9851045138 globlecomputer.trade@yahoo.com

14 34 THE CITY ENTERPRISES DILLIBAZAR 4417226 9851068609 thecityenterprises@yahoo.com

15 35 DYNAMIC SUPPLIERS DILLIBAZAR 4417226 9841350294 dynamic_suppliers@yahoo.com

16 36 C.D.S. TRADING DILLIBAZAR 4423476 9841583095 cdstradinggroup@gmail.com

17 135 NISHA STATIONERY AND DOOR TO DOOR SUPPLIERS DHAPASI 4364227 9851005426 nishastationery@gmail.com

18 119 PRIYANKA TRADERS KOTESHWOR 5100484 9851141746 buddhi-gautam@yahoo.com

19 147 HRIDAYA TRADE CONCERN BAGBAZAR 4220795 9851159111 ehridaya@yahoo.com

20 108 NEOSCO TECH INTERNATIONAL BANESHWOR 4419540 9851058405 neoscotech22@gmail.com

21 102 KRISHNA SUPPLIERS NEW ROAD 9741025502

22 31 KANKAI TRADERS & SUPPLIERS PEPSICOLA 9841404105

23 120 ADHIKARI BROTHERS CONCERN KAPAN 9840016692

24 28 SOLUTION STORE NEPAL PVT.LTD KULESHWOR 9841220857 solutionstnepal@gmail.com

25 29 NEW VISION TRADERS PVT. LTD. PULCHOK 9824013899 nvisiontraders@gmail.com

26 45 L.G. TECHNOLOGY NEPAL PVT. LTD. NAKSHAL 4410091 9808165430 nitten@stc-nepal.com

27 64 QUICK ENTERPRISES CHANDOL 4433169 9841538577 bhuprahbhusal@gmail.com

28 127 PRASHANTA GENERAL SUPPLIERS BALKOT 9851068995

29 97 SEVEN STAR IMPEX THAPATHALI 9851022865

30 163 SUPER METAL CENTER DALLU 9851055266 shakya_anil@hotmail.com

31 165 SAUHARDA INTERNATIONAL KALANKI 4256700

32 166 BHADRAKALI SPORTS PVT. LTD BHADRAKALI 4256700 9851144370 shop@bhadrakalisports.com

33 171 BHATBHATENI SUPER MARKET & DEPARTMENT STORE PVT.LTD BHATBHATENI 4419181 info@bbsm.com.np

34 172 IDEAL DESIGNERS BAGBAZAR 4243588 9851032496 idealdesigners96@gmail.com

35 173 OM SHANTI ART PVT.LTD PUTALISADAK 4425200 9751051010 omshanti_raj@yahoo.com

NEPAL RASTRA BANK
GENERAL SERVICE DEPARTMENT

STANDING LIST FOR FY 207475

-s_ vl/b tyf cfk"lt{ tkm{ 1=:^]zg/L tyf km"^s/ ;fdfg 

mailto:anilmurali422@gmail.com
mailto:deurali.enterprises@live.com
mailto:ldenterprises80036@yahoo.com
mailto:binayakstationery@gmail.com
mailto:smp@yahoo.com
mailto:abccyber123@gmail.com
mailto:bgprinting2070@gmail.com
mailto:himalbooks2067@gmail.com
mailto:reena_pixel@yahoo.com
mailto:globlecomputer.trade@yahoo.com
mailto:thecityenterprises@yahoo.com
mailto:dynamic_suppliers@yahoo.com
mailto:cdstradinggroup@gmail.com
mailto:nishastationery@gmail.com
mailto:buddhi-gautam@yahoo.com
mailto:ehridaya@yahoo.com
mailto:neoscotech22@gmail.com
mailto:solutionstnepal@gmail.com
mailto:nvisiontraders@gmail.com
mailto:nitten@stc-nepal.com
mailto:bhuprahbhusal@gmail.com
mailto:shop@bhadrakalisports.com
mailto:info@bbsm.com.np
mailto:idealdesigners96@gmail.com
mailto:omshanti_raj@yahoo.com


S.N. R.N. NAME OF THE FIRM ADDRESS TELE NO MOBILE NO email

NEPAL RASTRA BANK
GENERAL SERVICE DEPARTMENT

STANDING LIST FOR FY 207475

1 42 ANTARIKSHAM MEDICINE SUPPLIERS CHHETRAPATI 4258987 9851027438 akashmd_2008@yahoo.com

2 62 S. IMPORTERS CHHETRAPATI 4252903 9851059505

3 63 STAR TRADE LINK CHHETRAPATI 4252903 9841468891

4 77 ETHIMED CONCERN PVT. LTD DILLIBAZAR 4412742 9801446249 fame@wlink.com.np

5 78 ASORMED CONCERN PVT. LTD DILLIBAZAR 4422081 9801446249 fame@wlink.com.np

6 91 R.K PHARMACUTICALS NEW PLAZA 4436930 9841229414 rk@srd.com.np

7 92 GLOBE PHARMACUTICALS PVT. LTD PYUKHA 4224866 9841536375 globepharmapl@gmail.com

8 93 LUNA DISTRIBUTORS PVT. LTD BAGH DURBAR 5261142

9 130 THEMJON TRADERS CHHETRAPATI 4252764 9841823708 themjo@gmail.com

10 131 WELDEAL PHARMACUTICALS CHHETRAPATI 4252764 9841823708 themjo@gmail.com

11 162 GAUTAM MEDICINE SUPPLIERS CHHETRAPATI 4254725 9851042797 gmsktm@gmail.com

12 94 FORMED PVT.LTD BAGH DURBAR 5261143 9841337781

1 33 DHAMINIMATA ENTERPRISES BABARMAHAL 4491234 9841276624

2 85 ADWELL INTERNATIONAL PVT.LTD GHATTEKULO 4770124 9851017958 info@adwell.com.np

3 41 KEY CONCEPT NEPAL PVT.LTD NEW ROAD 4238256 9801067764 admin@keyconceptnepal.com

4 54 TOTAL ENTERPRISES BINAYAKBASTI 4351626 9841720144 suresh_roz@hotmail.com

5 68 LEAD ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD DURBARMARG 4434800 9851142845 info@leadenterprises.com.np

6 143 OM ELECTRICAL TRADE PULCHOK 5532835 9851073206 info@oet.com.np

7 145 SHTC INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD DURBARMARG 4222571 9851209789 rabindra@shtc.nepal.com

8 39 DRISTI-TECH PVT. LTD PULCHOK 5552070 9818348177 sujan.rayamajhi@dristi.com.np

9 136 MAMA BHANJA TRADERS PVT. LTD TRIPURESHWOR 4266488 9851099658 mamabhanja@infoclub.com.np

10 128 STAR ALMUNIUM WORKSHOP PVT.LTD TIKATHALI 9851245005 sordhimal71@gmail.com

11 129 MEGA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD KATUNJE 9851038438 postrajgautam43@gmail.com

12 146 HAMROKITAB PVT. LTD SAMAKHUSHI 9851146199 alextuladhar@gmail.com

13 83 HARATI COMPUTER SERVICES PVT. LTD SANEPA 4260622 9801040326 bijesh@harati.com.np

14 133 DEIVINE DECORS KAMALADI 4240792 9851074424 eees@wlink.com.np

15 107 OPAL TECHNIQUE PVT. LTD NEW BANESHWOR 4482723 9851184551 opaltechnique@gmail.com

16 44 GLOBAL IT SUPPORT PVT.LTD. BAGBAZAR 4255747 9851213007 info@globalit.com.np

17 81 SHASTRA NETWORK SOLUTION INC. PVT.LTD PUTALISADAK 4242523 9851114400 info@sastranetwork.com

18 69 OMNI BUSINESS CORPORATE INTERNATIONAL PATANDHOKA 5550337 9801033956 dipesh@omni.com.np

19 30 PRIME TECHNOLOGY PVT. LTD TEKU 9860309515 primetechnology10@gmail.com

20 98 NEO-TECH ENGINEERING PVT. LTD SINAMANGAL 5542857 9851188958 manoj@neotechengg.com

21 99 HEAT-COOL TECH ENGG PVT.LTD KOTESHWOR 9843702311

22 96 SILKROAD INVESTMENT & TRADING PVT.LTD NEW ROAD 4233018 9851004802 redotraders@gmail.com
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23 37 ABC STATIONARY AND CYBER SHANKHAMUL 4784424 9851146337 abccyber123@gmail.com

24 135 NISHA STATIONERY AND DOOR TO DOOR SUPPLIERS DHAPASI 4364227 9851005426 nishastationery@gmail.com

25 119 PRIYANKA TRADERS KOTESHWOR 5100484 9851141746 buddhi-gautam@yahoo.com

26 147 HRIDAYA TRADE CONCERN BAGBAZAR 4220795 9851159111 ehridaya@yahoo.com

27 108 NEOSCO TECH INTERNATIONAL BANESHWOR 4419540 9851058405 neoscotech22@gmail.com

28 31 KANKAI TRADERS & SUPPLIERS PEPSICOLA 9841404105

29 120 ADHIKARI BROTHERS CONCERN KAPAN 9840016692

30 28 SOLUTION STORE NEPAL PVT.LTD KULESHWOR 9841220857 solutionstnepal@gmail.com

31 29 NEW VISION TRADERS PVT. LTD. PULCHOK 9824013899 nvisiontraders@gmail.com

32 127 PRASHANTA GENERAL SUPPLIERS BALKOT 9851068995

33 97 SEVEN STAR IMPEX THAPATHALI 9851022865

34 102 KRISHNA SUPPLIERS NEW ROAD 9741025502

35 171 BHATBHATENI SUPER MARKET & DEPARTMENT STORE PVT.LTD BHATBHATENI 4419181 info@bbsm.com.np

1 65 B.G. CONSTRUCTION CHANDOL 4433169 9841538577 bhuprahbhusal@gmail.com

2 119 PRIYANKA TRADERS KOTESHWOR 5100484 9851141746 buddhi-gautam@yahoo.com

3 128 STAR ALMUNIUM WORKSHOP PVT.LTD TIKATHALI 9851245005 sordhimal71@gmail.com

4 129 MEGA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD KATUNJE 9851038438 postrajgautam43@gmail.com

5 146 HAMROKITAB PVT. LTD SAMAKHUSHI 9851146199 alextuladhar@gmail.com

6 171 BHATBHATENI SUPER MARKET & DEPARTMENT STORE PVT.LTD BHATBHATENI 4419181 info@bbsm.com.np

1 13 NEO CAR ACCESSORIES KULESHWOR 4671019 9851022154

2 14 ROYAL CHOICE PALACE KULESHWOR 9851016747

3 16 DIP AUTO ENGINEERING PVT. LTD KULESHWOR 9841344472

4 17 JAYEBAGLEG AUTO WORKS AND PARTS SUPPLIERS PVT.LTD BIJULIBAZAR 9843495449

5 18 N.B.TRADING CONCERN PVT.LTD. BIJULIBAZAR 4488060 9851008902 imnabin@gmail.com

6 19 CITY AUTOMOBILES BUDDHANAGAR 9841303753 imnabin@gmail.com

7 20 DIKSHYA ENGINEERING PVT. LTD BIJULIBAZAR 9851005836 imnabin@gmail.com

8 21 SHUVA SHREE International BIJULIBAZAR 9851005836 mitradahal5836@gmail.com

9 57 PRAJOL AUTO PARTS STORE KALIMATI 4273227 9851026679 prabintamr@gmail.com

10 59 HARATI AUTO TRADERS NAXAL 4272246

11 58 SHIBAKO AUTO TRADING BAFAL 4274516 9823401711 shibako@info.com.np

1 147 HRIDAYA TRADE CONCERN BAGBAZAR 4220795 9851159111 ehridaya@yahoo.com

2 108 NEOSCO TECH INTERNATIONAL BANESHWOR 4419540 9851058405 neoscotech22@gmail.com

3 128 STAR ALMUNIUM WORKSHOP PVT.LTD TIKATHALI 9851245005 sordhimal71@gmail.com
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4 129 MEGA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD KATUNJE 9851038438 postrajgautam43@gmail.com

5 83 HARATI COMPUTER SERVICES PVT. LTD SANEPA 4260622 9801040326 bijesh@harati.com.np

6 146 HAMROKITAB PVT. LTD SAMAKHUSHI 9851146199 alextuladhar@gmail.com

1 74 SURAT FURNITURE SUPPLIERS BANASTHALI 9851161149

2 75 CHAKRAWARTI FURNITURE TATHA INTERIOR PVT.LTD RABIBHAVAN 4272666 9841622906 suzraj@gmail.com

3 73 SEVEN STAR ENTERPRISES BANASTHALI 4033599 9851040038 rbahadurkc@gmail.com

4 6 DECORATE FURNITURE & FURNISHING CENTER DILLIBAZAR 4420073 9841386933 sagunnana@gmail.com

5 7 VALLEY FURNISHING CORNER DILLIBAZAR 4421928 9851034407

6 8 FURNITURE TRADE LINK 4412761 9851036777 niranjanshrestha@link.com

7 154 BARUCH INTERNATIONAL PVT.LTD BIJULIBAZAR 4780829 9851061606 ashishpanta.ap@gmail.com

8 126 FURNITECH CENTER KUMARIPATI 5538879 9803032821

9 125 METAWOOD FURNITURES TRIPURESHWOR 4461571 9851188564

10 123 PACIFIC FURNITURE NEW BANESHWOR 4781817 9851035861 pacificfurniture@gamil.com

11 124 FURNITURE PARADISE STORE KOTESHWOR 4601220 9851133879

12 119 PRIYANKA TRADERS KOTESHWOR 5100484 9851141746 buddhi-gautam@yahoo.com

13 31 KANKAI TRADERS & SUPPLIERS PEPSICOLA 9841404105

14 120 ADHIKARI BROTHERS CONCERN KAPAN 9840016692

15 28 SOLUTION STORE NEPAL PVT.LTD KULESHWOR 9841220857 solutionstnepal@gmail.com

16 29 NEW VISION TRADERS PVT. LTD. PULCHOK 9824013899 nvisiontraders@gmail.com

17 45 L.G. TECHNOLOGY NEPAL PVT. LTD. NAKSHAL 4410091 9808165430 nitten@stc-nepal.com

18 64 QUICK ENTERPRISES CHANDOL 4433169 9841538577 bhuprahbhusal@gmail.com

19 127 PRASHANTA GENERAL SUPPLIERS BALKOT 9851068995

20 128 STAR ALMUNIUM WORKSHOP PVT.LTD TIKATHALI 9851245005 sordhimal71@gmail.com

21 129 MEGA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD KATUNJE 9851038438 postrajgautam43@gmail.com

22 133 DEIVINE DECORS KAMALADI 4240792 9851074424 eees@wlink.com.np

23 102 KRISHNA SUPPLIERS NEW ROAD 9741025502

24 171 BHATBHATENI SUPER MARKET & DEPARTMENT STORE PVT.LTD BHATBHATENI 4419181 info@bbsm.com.np

1 119 PRIYANKA TRADERS KOTESHWOR 5100484 9851141746 buddhi-gautam@yahoo.com

2 31 KANKAI TRADERS & SUPPLIERS PEPSICOLA 9841404105

3 120 ADHIKARI BROTHERS CONCERN KAPAN 9840016692

4 28 SOLUTION STORE NEPAL PVT.LTD KULESHWOR 9841220857 solutionstnepal@gmail.com

5 64 QUICK ENTERPRISES CHANDOL 4433169 9841538577 bhuprahbhusal@gmail.com

6 127 PRASHANTA GENERAL SUPPLIERS BALKOT 9851068995

7 128 STAR ALMUNIUM WORKSHOP PVT.LTD TIKATHALI 9851245005 sordhimal71@gmail.com
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8 129 MEGA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD KATUNJE 9851038438 postrajgautam43@gmail.com

9 133 DEIVINE DECORS KAMALADI 4240792 9851074424 eees@wlink.com.np

10 6 DECORATE FURNITURE & FURNISHING CENTER DILLIBAZAR 4420073 9841386933 sagunnana@gmail.com

11 7 VALLEY FURNISHING CORNER DILLIBAZAR 4421928 9851034407

12 8 FURNITURE TRADE LINK 4412761 9851036777 niranjanshrestha@link.com

13 126 FURNITECH CENTER KUMARIPATI 5538879 9803032821

14 125 METAWOOD FURNITURES TRIPURESHWOR 4461571 9851188564

15 123 PACIFIC FURNITURE NEW BANESHWOR 4781817 9851035861 pacificfurniture@gamil.com

16 124 FURNITURE PARADISE STORE KOTESHWOR 4601220 9851133879

17 171 BHATBHATENI SUPER MARKET & DEPARTMENT STORE PVT.LTD BHATBHATENI 4419181 info@bbsm.com.np

18 174 HEATLTHY WAYS PVT.LTD ANAMNAGAR 4225205 9841481057 healthywaysnepal@gmail.com

1 161 C.C.S. NEPAL PVT.LTD NAXAL 4437262 9813580302 alexzhccs@gmail.com

2 27 BEST IT SOLUTION PVT. LTD PUTALISADAK 9851191460 bstsolutionit@gmail.com

3 32 RADIANT GROUP PVT. LTD. NEWROAD 4223974 9813501248 info@radiantgroupnepal.com

4 119 PRIYANKA TRADERS KOTESHWOR 5100484 9851141746 buddhi-gautam@yahoo.com

5 31 KANKAI TRADERS & SUPPLIERS PEPSICOLA 9841404105

6 120 ADHIKARI BROTHERS CONCERN KAPAN 9840016692

7 28 SOLUTION STORE NEPAL PVT.LTD KULESHWOR 9841220857 solutionstnepal@gmail.com

8 29 NEW VISION TRADERS PVT. LTD. PULCHOK 9824013899 nvisiontraders@gmail.com

9 64 QUICK ENTERPRISES CHANDOL 4433169 9841538577 bhuprahbhusal@gmail.com

10 97 SEVEN STAR IMPEX THAPATHALI 9851022865

11 133 DEIVINE DECORS KAMALADI 4240792 9851074424 eees@wlink.com.np

12 107 OPAL TECHNIQUE PVT. LTD NEW BANESHWOR 4482723 9851184551 opaltechnique@gmail.com

13 44 GLOBAL IT SUPPORT PVT.LTD. BAGBAZAR 4255747 9851213007 info@globalit.com.np

14 81 SHASTRA NETWORK SOLUTION INC. PVT.LTD PUTALISADAK 4242523 9851114400 info@sastranetwork.com

15 69 OMNI BUSINESS CORPORATE INTERNATIONAL PATANDHOKA 5550337 9801033956 dipesh@omni.com.np

16 30 PRIME TECHNOLOGY PVT. LTD TEKU 9860309515 primetechnology10@gmail.com

17 98 NEO-TECH ENGINEERING PVT. LTD SINAMANGAL 5542857 9851188958 manoj@neotechengg.com

18 99 HEAT-COOL TECH ENGG PVT.LTD KOTESHWOR 9843702311

19 146 HAMROKITAB PVT. LTD SAMAKHUSHI 9851146199 alextuladhar@gmail.com

20 171 BHATBHATENI SUPER MARKET & DEPARTMENT STORE PVT.LTD BHATBHATENI 4419181 info@bbsm.com.np

1 46 AAYAM CREATION PVT. LTD. NEW BANESHWOR 4464857 9801228653 suraj@ideagroup.com.np

2 47 MINDWORKS MEDIA AND EVENTS THAPAGAUN 4464857 9851014752 saroj.mindworksme@gmail.com

3 118 LUMBINI BUDDHA PRINTERS BANESHWOR 4155452 9851030573 lumbini65bprinters@gmail.com
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4 38 JAYA LALIGURANS INVESTMENT AND TRADING COMPANY PVT.LTD HARIHARBHAWAN 5010610 9860563873 jayalaligurans@gmail.com

5 53 F ONE SOLUTION PVT.LTD ANAMNAGAR 4770157 Info@fone.com.np

6 52 NAMASTE INFOTECH PVT.LTD. ANAMNAGAR 4770163 info@namasteinfo.com

7 43 BAR CODE NEPAL INC. PVT.LTD ANAMNAGAR 4220083 9851235248 info@barcodenepal.com

8 82 PRINTRONIX COMPUTING SOLUTION PVT. LTD MARU 4262665 9851045997

9 66 BG PRINTING SERVICE CHANDOL 4433169 9841538577 bgprinting2070@gmail.com

10 119 PRIYANKA TRADERS KOTESHWOR 5100484 9851141746 buddhi-gautam@yahoo.com

11 31 KANKAI TRADERS & SUPPLIERS PEPSICOLA 9841404105

12 120 ADHIKARI BROTHERS CONCERN KAPAN 9840016692

13 45 L.G. TECHNOLOGY NEPAL PVT. LTD. NAKSHAL 4410091 9808165430 nitten@stc-nepal.com

14 127 PRASHANTA GENERAL SUPPLIERS BALKOT 9851068995

15 54 TOTAL ENTERPRISES BINAYAKBASTI 4351626 9841720144 suresh_roz@hotmail.com

16 68 LEAD ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD DURBARMARG 4434800 9851142845 info@leadenterprises.com.np

17 101 HIMAL BOOKS & STATIONERS JYAGAL 5261037 9840093026 himalbooks2067@gmail.com

18 102 KRISHNA SUPPLIERS NEW ROAD 9741025502

19 172 IDEAL DESIGNERS BAGBAZAR 4243588 9851032496 idealdesigners96@gmail.com

20 175 SURYODAYA CHHAPAKHANA HANDIGAUN 4434971 9851232212 suryodayapress@gmail.com

1 132 UJYALO URJA PVT.LTD BALAJU 4383358 9851078840 ujyalourja2010@gmail.com

2 114 DOUBLE RAY ENGINEERING AND MULTI SERVICES/SUPPLIERS RUPANDEHI 71522042 9841482205 nitesh@dreams.com.np

3 142 BIGBYTE MULTI TRADE PVT.LTD PUTALISADAK 4222617 9851167037 gangarambista@gmail.com

4 108 NEOSCO TECH INTERNATIONAL BANESHWOR 4419540 9851058405 neoscotech22@gmail.com

5 28 SOLUTION STORE NEPAL PVT.LTD KULESHWOR 9841220857 solutionstnepal@gmail.com

6 143 OM ELECTRICAL TRADE PULCHOK 5532835 9851073206 info@oet.com.np

7 107 OPAL TECHNIQUE PVT. LTD NEW BANESHWOR 4482723 9851184551 opaltechnique@gmail.com

8 98 NEO-TECH ENGINEERING PVT. LTD SINAMANGAL 5542857 9851188958 manoj@neotechengg.com

9 96 SILKROAD INVESTMENT & TRADING PVT.LTD NEW ROAD 4233018 9851004802 redotraders@gmail.com

10 58 SHIBAKO AUTO TRADING BAFAL 4274516 9823401711 shibako@info.com.np

11 126 FURNITECH CENTER KUMARIPATI 5538879 9803032821

12 125 METAWOOD FURNITURES TRIPURESHWOR 4461571 9851188564

13 123 PACIFIC FURNITURE NEW BANESHWOR 4781817 9851035861 pacificfurniture@gamil.com

14 124 FURNITURE PARADISE STORE KOTESHWOR 4601220 9851133879

15 146 HAMROKITAB PVT. LTD SAMAKHUSHI 9851146199 alextuladhar@gmail.com

1 116 ALL MEDIA SOLUTION PVT. LTD BAGBAZAR 4253904 9867149334 amsolution2068@gmail.com
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2 2 ROBUST TRADE PVT. LTD PULCHOK 5532198 9851188432 traderobust@gmail.com

3 31 KANKAI TRADERS & SUPPLIERS PEPSICOLA 9841404105

4 98 NEO-TECH ENGINEERING PVT. LTD SINAMANGAL 5542857 9851188958 manoj@neotechengg.com

5 161 C.C.S. NEPAL PVT.LTD NAXAL 4437262 9813580302 alexzhccs@gmail.com

6 114 DOUBLE RAY ENGINEERING AND MULTI SERVICES/SUPPLIERS RUPANDEHI 71522042 9841482205 nitesh@dreams.com.np

1 26 RAJ TRADING CONCERN MITRAPARK 4475137 9841466338 rajtradingconcern@gmail.com

2 106 ASTRAL COMPUTERS NEPAL PVT. LTD SANO GAUCHARAN 4438789 9841585069 prajjwol@astral.com.np

3 148 FUTURE TECH TRADE PVT. LTD NEW ROAD 4254859 9840065579 futuretech289@gmail.com

4 149 GENERATION NEXT COMMUNICATION PVT. LTD DURBARMARG 4220864 9851201045 deepak@gnextcom.com

5 4 INGRAM INTERNATIONAL Pvt. Ltd. Putalisadak 4012554 9841481588 manish@ingram.com.np

6 48 SAGAR DISTRIBUTION PVT.LTD KALANKI 9843075032 distribution@sagar.com.np

7 155 INTERNATIONAL ELECTRONICS CONCERN PVT. LTD PUTALISADAK 4421991 9851199404 market@iec.com.np

8 109 GREEN IT SOLUTION PVT.LTD KALANKI 4278872 9851034042 info@greenit.com.np

9 140 EVEREST GLOBAL TRADING PVT.LTD TEBAHAL 4233742 9851096202 info@everestglobaltrading.com

10 90 IBASE TECHNOLOGIES PUTALISADAK 4421983 9851142140 ibasenepal@gmail.com

11 23 TECHNO TRADE PVT. LTD NEWPLAZA 4425299 9851087991 sumit@technotrade.com.np

12 151 SUVASHREE MULTIPURPOSE PVT. LTD ANAMNAGAR 4102580 9849575161 sushreemeda@gmail.com

13 141 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY STORE NEW ROAD 4222617 9851167037 gangarambista@gmail.com

14 40 BLUEBELL TECHNOLOGY SHANKHAMUL 9804291107 sales@bluebell.com.np

15 122 PIXEL MULTI TECH PVT. LTD NEW BANESHWOR 4461062 9851138281 reena_pixel@yahoo.com

16 9 GLOBLE COMPUTER TRADE DILLIBAZAR 4429629 9851045138 globlecomputer.trade@yahoo.com

17 34 THE CITY ENTERPRISES DILLIBAZAR 4417226 9851068609 thecityenterprises@yahoo.com

18 35 DYNAMIC SUPPLIERS DILLIBAZAR 4417226 9841350294 dynamic_suppliers@yahoo.com

19 36 C.D.S. TRADING DILLIBAZAR 4423476 9841583095 cdstradinggroup@gmail.com

20 119 PRIYANKA TRADERS KOTESHWOR 5100484 9851141746 buddhi-gautam@yahoo.com

21 108 NEOSCO TECH INTERNATIONAL BANESHWOR 4419540 9851058405 neoscotech22@gmail.com

22 31 KANKAI TRADERS & SUPPLIERS PEPSICOLA 9841404105

23 120 ADHIKARI BROTHERS CONCERN KAPAN 9840016692

24 28 SOLUTION STORE NEPAL PVT.LTD KULESHWOR 9841220857 solutionstnepal@gmail.com

25 29 NEW VISION TRADERS PVT. LTD. PULCHOK 9824013899 nvisiontraders@gmail.com

26 45 L.G. TECHNOLOGY NEPAL PVT. LTD. NAKSHAL 4410091 9808165430 nitten@stc-nepal.com

27 64 QUICK ENTERPRISES CHANDOL 4433169 9841538577 bhuprahbhusal@gmail.com

28 127 PRASHANTA GENERAL SUPPLIERS BALKOT 9851068995

29 97 SEVEN STAR IMPEX THAPATHALI 9851022865

30 54 TOTAL ENTERPRISES BINAYAKBASTI 4351626 9841720144 suresh_roz@hotmail.com
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31 68 LEAD ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD DURBARMARG 4434800 9851142845 info@leadenterprises.com.np

32 143 OM ELECTRICAL TRADE PULCHOK 5532835 9851073206 info@oet.com.np

33 145 SHTC INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD DURBARMARG 4222571 9851209789 rabindra@shtc.nepal.com

34 39 DRISTI-TECH PVT. LTD PULCHOK 5552070 9818348177 sujan.rayamajhi@dristi.com.np

35 128 STAR ALMUNIUM WORKSHOP PVT.LTD TIKATHALI 9851245005 sordhimal71@gmail.com

36 129 MEGA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD KATUNJE 9851038438 postrajgautam43@gmail.com

37 83 HARATI COMPUTER SERVICES PVT. LTD SANEPA 4260622 9801040326 bijesh@harati.com.np

38 107 OPAL TECHNIQUE PVT. LTD NEW BANESHWOR 4482723 9851184551 opaltechnique@gmail.com

39 44 GLOBAL IT SUPPORT PVT.LTD. BAGBAZAR 4255747 9851213007 info@globalit.com.np

40 81 SHASTRA NETWORK SOLUTION INC. PVT.LTD PUTALISADAK 4242523 9851114400 info@sastranetwork.com

41 69 OMNI BUSINESS CORPORATE INTERNATIONAL PATANDHOKA 5550337 9801033956 dipesh@omni.com.np

42 30 PRIME TECHNOLOGY PVT. LTD TEKU 9860309515 primetechnology10@gmail.com

43 98 NEO-TECH ENGINEERING PVT. LTD SINAMANGAL 5542857 9851188958 manoj@neotechengg.com

44 96 SILKROAD INVESTMENT & TRADING PVT.LTD NEW ROAD 4233018 9851004802 redotraders@gmail.com

45 161 C.C.S. NEPAL PVT.LTD NAXAL 4437262 9813580302 alexzhccs@gmail.com

46 27 BEST IT SOLUTION PVT. LTD PUTALISADAK 9851191460 bstsolutionit@gmail.com

47 32 RADIANT GROUP PVT. LTD. NEWROAD 4223974 9813501248 info@radiantgroupnepal.com

48 53 F ONE SOLUTION PVT.LTD ANAMNAGAR 4770157 Info@fone.com.np

49 52 NAMASTE INFOTECH PVT.LTD. ANAMNAGAR 4770163 info@namasteinfo.com

50 43 BAR CODE NEPAL INC. PVT.LTD ANAMNAGAR 4220083 9851235248 info@barcodenepal.com

51 114 DOUBLE RAY ENGINEERING AND MULTI SERVICES/SUPPLIERS RUPANDEHI 71522042 9841482205 nitesh@dreams.com.np

52 142 BIGBYTE MULTI TRADE PVT.LTD PUTALISADAK 4222617 9851167037 gangarambista@gmail.com

53 146 HAMROKITAB PVT. LTD SAMAKHUSHI 9851146199 alextuladhar@gmail.com

54 171 BHATBHATENI SUPER MARKET & DEPARTMENT STORE PVT.LTD BHATBHATENI 4419181 info@bbsm.com.np

1 84 M.N. INTERNATIONAL BALAJU 4770124 9851023972 info@mni.com.np

2 119 PRIYANKA TRADERS KOTESHWOR 5100484 9851141746 buddhi-gautam@yahoo.com

3 45 L.G. TECHNOLOGY NEPAL PVT. LTD. NAKSHAL 4410091 9808165430 nitten@stc-nepal.com

4 64 QUICK ENTERPRISES CHANDOL 4433169 9841538577 bhuprahbhusal@gmail.com

5 68 LEAD ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD DURBARMARG 4434800 9851142845 info@leadenterprises.com.np

6 136 MAMA BHANJA TRADERS PVT. LTD TRIPURESHWOR 4266488 9851099658 mamabhanja@infoclub.com.np

7 107 OPAL TECHNIQUE PVT. LTD NEW BANESHWOR 4482723 9851184551 opaltechnique@gmail.com

8 44 GLOBAL IT SUPPORT PVT.LTD. BAGBAZAR 4255747 9851213007 info@globalit.com.np

9 96 SILKROAD INVESTMENT & TRADING PVT.LTD NEW ROAD 4233018 9851004802 redotraders@gmail.com

10 161 C.C.S. NEPAL PVT.LTD NAXAL 4437262 9813580302 alexzhccs@gmail.com

11 114 DOUBLE RAY ENGINEERING AND MULTI SERVICES/SUPPLIERS RUPANDEHI 71522042 9841482205 nitesh@dreams.com.np
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12 2 ROBUST TRADE PVT. LTD PULCHOK 5532198 9851188432 traderobust@gmail.com

13 141 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY STORE NEW ROAD 4222617 9851167037 gangarambista@gmail.com

14 171 BHATBHATENI SUPER MARKET & DEPARTMENT STORE PVT.LTD BHATBHATENI 4419181 info@bbsm.com.np

1 37 ABC STATIONARY AND CYBER SHANKHAMUL 4784424 9851146337 abccyber123@gmail.com

2 66 BG PRINTING SERVICE CHANDOL 4433169 9841538577 bgprinting2070@gmail.com

3 120 ADHIKARI BROTHERS CONCERN KAPAN 9840016692

4 101 HIMAL BOOKS & STATIONERS JYAGAL 5261037 9840093026 himalbooks2067@gmail.com

5 102 KRISHNA SUPPLIERS NEW ROAD 9741025502

6 169 RAJU BOOKS AND STATIONERS KSHETRAPATI 4267628 9841350692 rajuchitrakar@gmail.com

7 170 OM BOOK ENTERPRISES YETKHATOLE 4226034 9849077667 manish101.me@outlook.com

1 105 THAKARAL ONE NEPAL PVT.LTD SANO GAUCHARAN 4439615 9851048953 ajay.nepal@thakralone.com

2 121 YANTRA SOLUTION BABARMAHAL 4220745 9841077158 sales@yantra.com.np

3 150 E ZONE INTERNATIONAL PVT.LTD NEW BANESHWOR 4494072 9851026676 info@ezone.com.np

4 138 ECO-PLUS PVT.LTD ANAMNAGAR 4102850 9801029671 info@ecoplus.com

5 139 SANGRILA MICROSYSTEM PVT.LTD PULCHOK 4102852 9801077688 info@shangrilagroup.co

6 137 PROTOCOL INTERNATIONAL CONSULTATIONS PVT. LTD NEW ROAD 4233018 9851004802 pisonsultations@gmail.com

7 144 SIMPLY SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY PVT.LTD ANAMNAGAR 4261644 9851115582 kunjan@simplysoft.com.np

8 39 DRISTI-TECH PVT. LTD PULCHOK 5552070 9818348177 sujan.rayamajhi@dristi.com.np

9 44 GLOBAL IT SUPPORT PVT.LTD. BAGBAZAR 4255747 9851213007 info@globalit.com.np

10 81 SHASTRA NETWORK SOLUTION INC. PVT.LTD PUTALISADAK 4242523 9851114400 info@sastranetwork.com

11 69 OMNI BUSINESS CORPORATE INTERNATIONAL PATANDHOKA 5550337 9801033956 dipesh@omni.com.np

12 161 C.C.S. NEPAL PVT.LTD NAXAL 4437262 9813580302 alexzhccs@gmail.com

13 114 DOUBLE RAY ENGINEERING AND MULTI SERVICES/SUPPLIERS RUPANDEHI 71522042 9841482205 nitesh@dreams.com.np

1 22 YCO PVT.LTD MANBHAWAN 5510110 info@yco.com.np

2 159 RIGO TECHNOLOGY KAMALPOKHARI 4435024 9851056051 mail@rigonepal.com

3 39 DRISTI-TECH PVT. LTD PULCHOK 5552070 9818348177 sujan.rayamajhi@dristi.com.np

4 83 HARATI COMPUTER SERVICES PVT. LTD SANEPA 4260622 9801040326 bijesh@harati.com.np

5 44 GLOBAL IT SUPPORT PVT.LTD. BAGBAZAR 4255747 9851213007 info@globalit.com.np

6 81 SHASTRA NETWORK SOLUTION INC. PVT.LTD PUTALISADAK 4242523 9851114400 info@sastranetwork.com

7 69 OMNI BUSINESS CORPORATE INTERNATIONAL PATANDHOKA 5550337 9801033956 dipesh@omni.com.np

8 161 C.C.S. NEPAL PVT.LTD NAXAL 4437262 9813580302 alexzhccs@gmail.com
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9 105 THAKARAL ONE NEPAL PVT.LTD SANO GAUCHARAN 4439615 9851048953 ajay.nepal@thakralone.com

10 121 YANTRA SOLUTION BABARMAHAL 4220745 9841077158 sales@yantra.com.np

11 150 E ZONE INTERNATIONAL PVT.LTD NEW BANESHWOR 4494072 9851026676 info@ezone.com.np

12 138 ECO-PLUS PVT.LTD ANAMNAGAR 4102850 9801029671 info@ecoplus.com

13 139 SANGRILA MICROSYSTEM PVT.LTD PULCHOK 4102852 9801077688 info@shangrilagroup.co

14 137 PROTOCOL INTERNATIONAL CONSULTATIONS PVT. LTD NEW ROAD 4233018 9851004802 pisonsultations@gmail.com

15 144 SIMPLY SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY PVT.LTD ANAMNAGAR 4261644 9851115582 kunjan@simplysoft.com.np

1 158 E.C.N. CONSULTANCY PVT. LTD SURUCHI MARGA 9849558877 ecnconsultancypltd@gmail.com

2 157
ANNAPURNA HYDRO & INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT 

CONSULTANCY PVT. LTD
JWAGAL 5172695 9851125412 annapurnahydro.consultancy@gmail.com

3 156 GRID CONSULT PVT.LTD BANESHWOR 5172695 9851126782 gridconsult.consult@gmail.com

4 137 PROTOCOL INTERNATIONAL CONSULTATIONS PVT. LTD NEW ROAD 4233018 9851004802 pisonsultations@gmail.com

1 159 RIGO TECHNOLOGY KAMALPOKHARI 4435024 9851056051 mail@rigonepal.com

2 167 REYANDA BIZ SERVE DILLIBAZAR 9851122039 bizservr@bizserve.com.np

3 168 EMINENCE WAYS MAITIDEVI 4413100 9851140451 info@eminenceways.com

1 158 E.C.N. CONSULTANCY PVT. LTD SURUCHI MARGA 9849558877 ecnconsultancypltd@gmail.com

2 157
ANNAPURNA HYDRO & INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT 

CONSULTANCY PVT. LTD
JWAGAL 5172695 9851125412 annapurnahydro.consultancy@gmail.com

3 156 GRID CONSULT PVT.LTD BANESHWOR 5172695 9851126782 gridconsult.consult@gmail.com

4 168 EMINENCE WAYS MAITIDEVI 4413100 9851140451 info@eminenceways.com

1 137 PROTOCOL INTERNATIONAL CONSULTATIONS PVT. LTD NEW ROAD 4233018 9851004802 pisonsultations@gmail.com

1 158 E.C.N. CONSULTANCY PVT. LTD SURUCHI MARGA 9849558877 ecnconsultancypltd@gmail.com

2 157
ANNAPURNA HYDRO & INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT 

CONSULTANCY PVT. LTD
JWAGAL 5172695 9851125412 annapurnahydro.consultancy@gmail.com

3 156 GRID CONSULT PVT.LTD BANESHWOR 5172695 9851126782 gridconsult.consult@gmail.com

1 161 C.C.S. NEPAL PVT.LTD NAXAL 4437262 9813580302 alexzhccs@gmail.com

2 137 PROTOCOL INTERNATIONAL CONSULTATIONS PVT. LTD NEW ROAD 4233018 9851004802 pisonsultations@gmail.com

3 156 GRID CONSULT PVT.LTD BANESHWOR 5172695 9851126782 gridconsult.consult@gmail.com

-v_ k/fdz{ ;]jf 6=On]S^«Lsn OlGhlgol/é ;]jf

-v_ k/fdz{ ;]jf 3= l;len OlGhlgol/é ;]jf

-v_ k/fdz{ ;]jf 4=l;i^d cl*^ ;]jf

-v_ k/fdz{ ;]jf 5= cfls{^]Sr/n OlGhlgol/é ;]jf

-v_ k/fdz{ ;]jf 7= d]sflgsn OlGhlgol/é ;]jf

-v_ k/fdz{ ;]jf 8= ;f}o{ phf{ OlGhlgol/é ;]jf

-v_ k/fdz{ ;]jf 9= efiff cg"jfb ;]jf
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1 31 KANKAI TRADERS & SUPPLIERS PEPSICOLA 9841404105

2 28 SOLUTION STORE NEPAL PVT.LTD KULESHWOR 9841220857 solutionstnepal@gmail.com

3 29 NEW VISION TRADERS PVT. LTD. PULCHOK 9824013899 nvisiontraders@gmail.com

4 39 DRISTI-TECH PVT. LTD PULCHOK 5552070 9818348177 sujan.rayamajhi@dristi.com.np

5 44 GLOBAL IT SUPPORT PVT.LTD. BAGBAZAR 4255747 9851213007 info@globalit.com.np

6 81 SHASTRA NETWORK SOLUTION INC. PVT.LTD PUTALISADAK 4242523 9851114400 info@sastranetwork.com

7 69 OMNI BUSINESS CORPORATE INTERNATIONAL PATANDHOKA 5550337 9801033956 dipesh@omni.com.np

8 30 PRIME TECHNOLOGY PVT. LTD TEKU 9860309515 primetechnology10@gmail.com

9 161 C.C.S. NEPAL PVT.LTD NAXAL 4437262 9813580302 alexzhccs@gmail.com

10 27 BEST IT SOLUTION PVT. LTD PUTALISADAK 9851191460 bstsolutionit@gmail.com

11 32 RADIANT GROUP PVT. LTD. NEWROAD 4223974 9813501248 info@radiantgroupnepal.com

12 114 DOUBLE RAY ENGINEERING AND MULTI SERVICES/SUPPLIERS RUPANDEHI 71522042 9841482205 nitesh@dreams.com.np

13 40 BLUEBELL TECHNOLOGY SHANKHAMUL 9804291107 sales@bluebell.com.np

14 105 THAKARAL ONE NEPAL PVT.LTD SANO GAUCHARAN 4439615 9851048953 ajay.nepal@thakralone.com

15 121 YANTRA SOLUTION BABARMAHAL 4220745 9841077158 sales@yantra.com.np

16 40 BLUEBELL TECHNOLOGY SHANKHAMUL 9804291107 sales@bluebell.com.np

1 158 E.C.N. CONSULTANCY PVT. LTD SURUCHI MARGA 9849558877 ecnconsultancypltd@gmail.com

2 157
ANNAPURNA HYDRO & INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT 

CONSULTANCY PVT. LTD
JWAGAL 5172695 9851125412 annapurnahydro.consultancy@gmail.com

3 156 GRID CONSULT PVT.LTD BANESHWOR 5172695 9851126782 gridconsult.consult@gmail.com

4 146 HAMROKITAB PVT. LTD SAMAKHUSHI 9851146199 alextuladhar@gmail.com

1 39 DRISTI-TECH PVT. LTD PULCHOK 5552070 9818348177 sujan.rayamajhi@dristi.com.np

2 81 SHASTRA NETWORK SOLUTION INC. PVT.LTD PUTALISADAK 4242523 9851114400 info@sastranetwork.com

3 138 ECO-PLUS PVT.LTD ANAMNAGAR 4102850 9801029671 info@ecoplus.com

4 139 SANGRILA MICROSYSTEM PVT.LTD PULCHOK 4102852 9801077688 info@shangrilagroup.co

5 137 PROTOCOL INTERNATIONAL CONSULTATIONS PVT. LTD NEW ROAD 4233018 9851004802 pisonsultations@gmail.com

6 158 E.C.N. CONSULTANCY PVT. LTD SURUCHI MARGA 9849558877 ecnconsultancypltd@gmail.com

7 157
ANNAPURNA HYDRO & INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT 

CONSULTANCY PVT. LTD
JWAGAL 5172695 9851125412 annapurnahydro.consultancy@gmail.com

8 156 GRID CONSULT PVT.LTD BANESHWOR 5172695 9851126782 gridconsult.consult@gmail.com

9 168 EMINENCE WAYS MAITIDEVI 4413100 9851140451 info@eminenceways.com

10 146 HAMROKITAB PVT. LTD SAMAKHUSHI 9851146199 alextuladhar@gmail.com

-v_ k/fdz{ ;]jf 10= g]^ jls{é ;]jf

-v_ k/fdz{ ;]jf 11= OG^]l/o/ l*hfOg ;]jf

-v_ k/fdz{ ;]jf 12= cWoog cg";Gwfg tyf ;e]{If)f ;]jf

-v_ k/fdz{ ;]jf 13= ;fj{hlgs v/Lb ;DaGwL ;]jf
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1 137 PROTOCOL INTERNATIONAL CONSULTATIONS PVT. LTD NEW ROAD 4233018 9851004802 pisonsultations@gmail.com

2 158 E.C.N. CONSULTANCY PVT. LTD SURUCHI MARGA 9849558877 ecnconsultancypltd@gmail.com

3 157
ANNAPURNA HYDRO & INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT 

CONSULTANCY PVT. LTD
JWAGAL 5172695 9851125412 annapurnahydro.consultancy@gmail.com

4 156 GRID CONSULT PVT.LTD BANESHWOR 5172695 9851126782 gridconsult.consult@gmail.com

1 95 AFFIX COMPUTER STORE PVT. LTD TEBAHAL 4245753 9851148302 chetthapa@gmail.com

2 37 ABC STATIONARY AND CYBER SHANKHAMUL 4784424 9851146337 abccyber123@gmail.com

3 82 PRINTRONIX COMPUTING SOLUTION PVT. LTD MARU 4262665 9851045997

4 9 GLOBLE COMPUTER TRADE DILLIBAZAR 4429629 9851045138 globlecomputer.trade@yahoo.com

5 34 THE CITY ENTERPRISES DILLIBAZAR 4417226 9851068609 thecityenterprises@yahoo.com

6 35 DYNAMIC SUPPLIERS DILLIBAZAR 4417226 9841350294 dynamic_suppliers@yahoo.com

7 36 C.D.S. TRADING DILLIBAZAR 4423476 9841583095 cdstradinggroup@gmail.com

8 108 NEOSCO TECH INTERNATIONAL BANESHWOR 4419540 9851058405 neoscotech22@gmail.com

9 31 KANKAI TRADERS & SUPPLIERS PEPSICOLA 9841404105

10 28 SOLUTION STORE NEPAL PVT.LTD KULESHWOR 9841220857 solutionstnepal@gmail.com

11 29 NEW VISION TRADERS PVT. LTD. PULCHOK 9824013899 nvisiontraders@gmail.com

12 64 QUICK ENTERPRISES CHANDOL 4433169 9841538577 bhuprahbhusal@gmail.com

13 97 SEVEN STAR IMPEX THAPATHALI 9851022865

14 54 TOTAL ENTERPRISES BINAYAKBASTI 4351626 9841720144 suresh_roz@hotmail.com

15 68 LEAD ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD DURBARMARG 4434800 9851142845 info@leadenterprises.com.np

16 143 OM ELECTRICAL TRADE PULCHOK 5532835 9851073206 info@oet.com.np

17 39 DRISTI-TECH PVT. LTD PULCHOK 5552070 9818348177 sujan.rayamajhi@dristi.com.np

18 107 OPAL TECHNIQUE PVT. LTD NEW BANESHWOR 4482723 9851184551 opaltechnique@gmail.com

19 44 GLOBAL IT SUPPORT PVT.LTD. BAGBAZAR 4255747 9851213007 info@globalit.com.np

20 81 SHASTRA NETWORK SOLUTION INC. PVT.LTD PUTALISADAK 4242523 9851114400 info@sastranetwork.com

21 69 OMNI BUSINESS CORPORATE INTERNATIONAL PATANDHOKA 5550337 9801033956 dipesh@omni.com.np

22 30 PRIME TECHNOLOGY PVT. LTD TEKU 9860309515 primetechnology10@gmail.com

23 96 SILKROAD INVESTMENT & TRADING PVT.LTD NEW ROAD 4233018 9851004802 redotraders@gmail.com

24 27 BEST IT SOLUTION PVT. LTD PUTALISADAK 9851191460 bstsolutionit@gmail.com

25 32 RADIANT GROUP PVT. LTD. NEWROAD 4223974 9813501248 info@radiantgroupnepal.com

26 53 F ONE SOLUTION PVT.LTD ANAMNAGAR 4770157 Info@fone.com.np

27 52 NAMASTE INFOTECH PVT.LTD. ANAMNAGAR 4770163 info@namasteinfo.com

28 43 BAR CODE NEPAL INC. PVT.LTD ANAMNAGAR 4220083 9851235248 info@barcodenepal.com

29 114 DOUBLE RAY ENGINEERING AND MULTI SERVICES/SUPPLIERS RUPANDEHI 71522042 9841482205 nitesh@dreams.com.np

-u_ dd{t tyf ;Def/ ;]jf 1= On]S^«f]lgS; pks/)f -sDKo'^/,lk|G^/, kmf]^f]skL d]lzg, o'=lk=P;= km\ofS; cflb_ dd{t ;]jf
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30 142 BIGBYTE MULTI TRADE PVT.LTD PUTALISADAK 4222617 9851167037 gangarambista@gmail.com

31 48 SAGAR DISTRIBUTION PVT.LTD KALANKI 9843075032 distribution@sagar.com.np

32 155 INTERNATIONAL ELECTRONICS CONCERN PVT. LTD PUTALISADAK 4421991 9851199404 market@iec.com.np

33 109 GREEN IT SOLUTION PVT.LTD KALANKI 4278872 9851034042 info@greenit.com.np

34 140 EVEREST GLOBAL TRADING PVT.LTD TEBAHAL 4233742 9851096202 info@everestglobaltrading.com

35 90 IBASE TECHNOLOGIES PUTALISADAK 4421983 9851142140 ibasenepal@gmail.com

36 141 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY STORE NEW ROAD 4222617 9851167037 gangarambista@gmail.com

37 40 BLUEBELL TECHNOLOGY SHANKHAMUL 9804291107 sales@bluebell.com.np

38 40 BLUEBELL TECHNOLOGY SHANKHAMUL 9804291107 sales@bluebell.com.np

39 102 KRISHNA SUPPLIERS NEW ROAD 9741025502

40 146 HAMROKITAB PVT. LTD SAMAKHUSHI 9851146199 alextuladhar@gmail.com

1 31 KANKAI TRADERS & SUPPLIERS PEPSICOLA 9841404105

2 64 QUICK ENTERPRISES CHANDOL 4433169 9841538577 bhuprahbhusal@gmail.com

3 128 STAR ALMUNIUM WORKSHOP PVT.LTD TIKATHALI 9851245005 sordhimal71@gmail.com

4 129 MEGA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD KATUNJE 9851038438 postrajgautam43@gmail.com

5 133 DEIVINE DECORS KAMALADI 4240792 9851074424 eees@wlink.com.np

6 65 B.G. CONSTRUCTION CHANDOL 4433169 9841538577 bhuprahbhusal@gmail.com

7 154 BARUCH INTERNATIONAL PVT.LTD BIJULIBAZAR 4780829 9851061606 ashishpanta.ap@gmail.com

8 124 FURNITURE PARADISE STORE KOTESHWOR 4601220 9851133879

9 25 KEY HOUSE NEW BANESHWOR 4783159 9851100319

1 15 AUTO WORKS PVT. LTD BIJULIBAZAR 9840050673

2 76 GANESH AUTO WORKS KALOPUL 9841301351

1 160 KRISH CONSTRUCTION SHANTINAGAR 4621242 9851134095 krish_construction@yahoo.com

2 128 STAR ALMUNIUM WORKSHOP PVT.LTD TIKATHALI 9851245005 sordhimal71@gmail.com

3 129 MEGA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD KATUNJE 9851038438 postrajgautam43@gmail.com

4 65 B.G. CONSTRUCTION CHANDOL 4433169 9841538577 bhuprahbhusal@gmail.com

5 146 HAMROKITAB PVT. LTD SAMAKHUSHI 9851146199 alextuladhar@gmail.com

1 34 THE CITY ENTERPRISES DILLIBAZAR 4417226 9851068609 thecityenterprises@yahoo.com

2 35 DYNAMIC SUPPLIERS DILLIBAZAR 4417226 9841350294 dynamic_suppliers@yahoo.com

3 36 C.D.S. TRADING DILLIBAZAR 4423476 9841583095 cdstradinggroup@gmail.com

4 108 NEOSCO TECH INTERNATIONAL BANESHWOR 4419540 9851058405 neoscotech22@gmail.com

5 31 KANKAI TRADERS & SUPPLIERS PEPSICOLA 9841404105

-u_ dd{t tyf ;Def/ ;]jf 5= ljB"tLo pks/)f -Po/sl)*;g/, h]g/]^/ cflb_ dd{t ;]jf 
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6 28 SOLUTION STORE NEPAL PVT.LTD KULESHWOR 9841220857 solutionstnepal@gmail.com

7 29 NEW VISION TRADERS PVT. LTD. PULCHOK 9824013899 nvisiontraders@gmail.com

8 64 QUICK ENTERPRISES CHANDOL 4433169 9841538577 bhuprahbhusal@gmail.com

9 97 SEVEN STAR IMPEX THAPATHALI 9851022865

10 41 KEY CONCEPT NEPAL PVT.LTD NEW ROAD 4238256 9801067764 admin@keyconceptnepal.com

11 143 OM ELECTRICAL TRADE PULCHOK 5532835 9851073206 info@oet.com.np

12 133 DEIVINE DECORS KAMALADI 4240792 9851074424 eees@wlink.com.np

13 107 OPAL TECHNIQUE PVT. LTD NEW BANESHWOR 4482723 9851184551 opaltechnique@gmail.com

14 44 GLOBAL IT SUPPORT PVT.LTD. BAGBAZAR 4255747 9851213007 info@globalit.com.np

15 69 OMNI BUSINESS CORPORATE INTERNATIONAL PATANDHOKA 5550337 9801033956 dipesh@omni.com.np

16 30 PRIME TECHNOLOGY PVT. LTD TEKU 9860309515 primetechnology10@gmail.com

17 98 NEO-TECH ENGINEERING PVT. LTD SINAMANGAL 5542857 9851188958 manoj@neotechengg.com

18 99 HEAT-COOL TECH ENGG PVT.LTD KOTESHWOR 9843702311

19 27 BEST IT SOLUTION PVT. LTD PUTALISADAK 9851191460 bstsolutionit@gmail.com

20 32 RADIANT GROUP PVT. LTD. NEWROAD 4223974 9813501248 info@radiantgroupnepal.com

21 90 IBASE TECHNOLOGIES PUTALISADAK 4421983 9851142140 ibasenepal@gmail.com

22 23 TECHNO TRADE PVT. LTD NEWPLAZA 4425299 9851087991 sumit@technotrade.com.np

23 141 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY STORE NEW ROAD 4222617 9851167037 gangarambista@gmail.com

24 95 AFFIX COMPUTER STORE PVT. LTD TEBAHAL 4245753 9851148302 chetthapa@gmail.com

25 146 HAMROKITAB PVT. LTD SAMAKHUSHI 9851146199 alextuladhar@gmail.com

1 1 S FOUR TRADING PVT.LTD. PULCHOK 5521045 9851030196 sranjit@sfourtrading.com

2 103 SHREE MAHALAXMI ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP KOTESHWOR 9860679557 smlsolution@gmail.com

3 31 KANKAI TRADERS & SUPPLIERS PEPSICOLA 9841404105

4 28 SOLUTION STORE NEPAL PVT.LTD KULESHWOR 9841220857 solutionstnepal@gmail.com

5 29 NEW VISION TRADERS PVT. LTD. PULCHOK 9824013899 nvisiontraders@gmail.com

6 64 QUICK ENTERPRISES CHANDOL 4433169 9841538577 bhuprahbhusal@gmail.com

7 143 OM ELECTRICAL TRADE PULCHOK 5532835 9851073206 info@oet.com.np

8 30 PRIME TECHNOLOGY PVT. LTD TEKU 9860309515 primetechnology10@gmail.com

9 27 BEST IT SOLUTION PVT. LTD PUTALISADAK 9851191460 bstsolutionit@gmail.com

10 32 RADIANT GROUP PVT. LTD. NEWROAD 4223974 9813501248 info@radiantgroupnepal.com

11 114 DOUBLE RAY ENGINEERING AND MULTI SERVICES/SUPPLIERS RUPANDEHI 71522042 9841482205 nitesh@dreams.com.np

12 146 HAMROKITAB PVT. LTD SAMAKHUSHI 9851146199 alextuladhar@gmail.com

1 108 NEOSCO TECH INTERNATIONAL BANESHWOR 4419540 9851058405 neoscotech22@gmail.com

2 31 KANKAI TRADERS & SUPPLIERS PEPSICOLA 9841404105

-u_ dd{t tyf ;Def/ ;]jf 6= ^]lnkmf]g dd{t ;]jf 
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3 143 OM ELECTRICAL TRADE PULCHOK 5532835 9851073206 info@oet.com.np

4 107 OPAL TECHNIQUE PVT. LTD NEW BANESHWOR 4482723 9851184551 opaltechnique@gmail.com

5 69 OMNI BUSINESS CORPORATE INTERNATIONAL PATANDHOKA 5550337 9801033956 dipesh@omni.com.np

6 96 SILKROAD INVESTMENT & TRADING PVT.LTD NEW ROAD 4233018 9851004802 redotraders@gmail.com

7 161 C.C.S. NEPAL PVT.LTD NAXAL 4437262 9813580302 alexzhccs@gmail.com

8 132 UJYALO URJA PVT.LTD BALAJU 4383358 9851078840 ujyalourja2010@gmail.com

9 146 HAMROKITAB PVT. LTD SAMAKHUSHI 9851146199 alextuladhar@gmail.com

1 31 KANKAI TRADERS & SUPPLIERS PEPSICOLA 9841404105

2 64 QUICK ENTERPRISES CHANDOL 4433169 9841538577 bhuprahbhusal@gmail.com

3 133 DEIVINE DECORS KAMALADI 4240792 9851074424 eees@wlink.com.np

4 126 FURNITECH CENTER KUMARIPATI 5538879 9803032821

5 123 PACIFIC FURNITURE NEW BANESHWOR 4781817 9851035861 pacificfurniture@gamil.com

6 25 KEY HOUSE NEW BANESHWOR 4783159 9851100319

1 34 THE CITY ENTERPRISES DILLIBAZAR 4417226 9851068609 thecityenterprises@yahoo.com

2 35 DYNAMIC SUPPLIERS DILLIBAZAR 4417226 9841350294 dynamic_suppliers@yahoo.com

3 36 C.D.S. TRADING DILLIBAZAR 4423476 9841583095 cdstradinggroup@gmail.com

4 108 NEOSCO TECH INTERNATIONAL BANESHWOR 4419540 9851058405 neoscotech22@gmail.com

5 31 KANKAI TRADERS & SUPPLIERS PEPSICOLA 9841404105

6 28 SOLUTION STORE NEPAL PVT.LTD KULESHWOR 9841220857 solutionstnepal@gmail.com

7 29 NEW VISION TRADERS PVT. LTD. PULCHOK 9824013899 nvisiontraders@gmail.com

8 64 QUICK ENTERPRISES CHANDOL 4433169 9841538577 bhuprahbhusal@gmail.com

9 54 TOTAL ENTERPRISES BINAYAKBASTI 4351626 9841720144 suresh_roz@hotmail.com

10 68 LEAD ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD DURBARMARG 4434800 9851142845 info@leadenterprises.com.np

11 143 OM ELECTRICAL TRADE PULCHOK 5532835 9851073206 info@oet.com.np

12 107 OPAL TECHNIQUE PVT. LTD NEW BANESHWOR 4482723 9851184551 opaltechnique@gmail.com

13 44 GLOBAL IT SUPPORT PVT.LTD. BAGBAZAR 4255747 9851213007 info@globalit.com.np

14 81 SHASTRA NETWORK SOLUTION INC. PVT.LTD PUTALISADAK 4242523 9851114400 info@sastranetwork.com

15 69 OMNI BUSINESS CORPORATE INTERNATIONAL PATANDHOKA 5550337 9801033956 dipesh@omni.com.np

16 30 PRIME TECHNOLOGY PVT. LTD TEKU 9860309515 primetechnology10@gmail.com

17 96 SILKROAD INVESTMENT & TRADING PVT.LTD NEW ROAD 4233018 9851004802 redotraders@gmail.com

18 161 C.C.S. NEPAL PVT.LTD NAXAL 4437262 9813580302 alexzhccs@gmail.com

19 27 BEST IT SOLUTION PVT. LTD PUTALISADAK 9851191460 bstsolutionit@gmail.com

20 32 RADIANT GROUP PVT. LTD. NEWROAD 4223974 9813501248 info@radiantgroupnepal.com

21 52 NAMASTE INFOTECH PVT.LTD. ANAMNAGAR 4770163 info@namasteinfo.com
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22 43 BAR CODE NEPAL INC. PVT.LTD ANAMNAGAR 4220083 9851235248 info@barcodenepal.com

23 114 DOUBLE RAY ENGINEERING AND MULTI SERVICES/SUPPLIERS RUPANDEHI 71522042 9841482205 nitesh@dreams.com.np

24 142 BIGBYTE MULTI TRADE PVT.LTD PUTALISADAK 4222617 9851167037 gangarambista@gmail.com

25 2 ROBUST TRADE PVT. LTD PULCHOK 5532198 9851188432 traderobust@gmail.com

26 90 IBASE TECHNOLOGIES PUTALISADAK 4421983 9851142140 ibasenepal@gmail.com

27 141 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY STORE NEW ROAD 4222617 9851167037 gangarambista@gmail.com

28 95 AFFIX COMPUTER STORE PVT. LTD TEBAHAL 4245753 9851148302 chetthapa@gmail.com

29 103 SHREE MAHALAXMI ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP KOTESHWOR 9860679557 smlsolution@gmail.com

1 34 THE CITY ENTERPRISES DILLIBAZAR 4417226 9851068609 thecityenterprises@yahoo.com

2 35 DYNAMIC SUPPLIERS DILLIBAZAR 4417226 9841350294 dynamic_suppliers@yahoo.com

3 36 C.D.S. TRADING DILLIBAZAR 4423476 9841583095 cdstradinggroup@gmail.com

4 108 NEOSCO TECH INTERNATIONAL BANESHWOR 4419540 9851058405 neoscotech22@gmail.com

5 31 KANKAI TRADERS & SUPPLIERS PEPSICOLA 9841404105

6 28 SOLUTION STORE NEPAL PVT.LTD KULESHWOR 9841220857 solutionstnepal@gmail.com

7 29 NEW VISION TRADERS PVT. LTD. PULCHOK 9824013899 nvisiontraders@gmail.com

8 64 QUICK ENTERPRISES CHANDOL 4433169 9841538577 bhuprahbhusal@gmail.com

9 68 LEAD ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD DURBARMARG 4434800 9851142845 info@leadenterprises.com.np

10 39 DRISTI-TECH PVT. LTD PULCHOK 5552070 9818348177 sujan.rayamajhi@dristi.com.np

11 81 SHASTRA NETWORK SOLUTION INC. PVT.LTD PUTALISADAK 4242523 9851114400 info@sastranetwork.com

12 69 OMNI BUSINESS CORPORATE INTERNATIONAL PATANDHOKA 5550337 9801033956 dipesh@omni.com.np

13 30 PRIME TECHNOLOGY PVT. LTD TEKU 9860309515 primetechnology10@gmail.com

14 96 SILKROAD INVESTMENT & TRADING PVT.LTD NEW ROAD 4233018 9851004802 redotraders@gmail.com

15 161 C.C.S. NEPAL PVT.LTD NAXAL 4437262 9813580302 alexzhccs@gmail.com

16 27 BEST IT SOLUTION PVT. LTD PUTALISADAK 9851191460 bstsolutionit@gmail.com

17 32 RADIANT GROUP PVT. LTD. NEWROAD 4223974 9813501248 info@radiantgroupnepal.com

18 53 F ONE SOLUTION PVT.LTD ANAMNAGAR 4770157 Info@fone.com.np

19 43 BAR CODE NEPAL INC. PVT.LTD ANAMNAGAR 4220083 9851235248 info@barcodenepal.com

20 114 DOUBLE RAY ENGINEERING AND MULTI SERVICES/SUPPLIERS RUPANDEHI 71522042 9841482205 nitesh@dreams.com.np

21 109 GREEN IT SOLUTION PVT.LTD KALANKI 4278872 9851034042 info@greenit.com.np

22 140 EVEREST GLOBAL TRADING PVT.LTD TEBAHAL 4233742 9851096202 info@everestglobaltrading.com

23 40 BLUEBELL TECHNOLOGY SHANKHAMUL 9804291107 sales@bluebell.com.np

24 95 AFFIX COMPUTER STORE PVT. LTD TEBAHAL 4245753 9851148302 chetthapa@gmail.com

25 103 SHREE MAHALAXMI ELECTRICAL WORKSHOP KOTESHWOR 9860679557 smlsolution@gmail.com

1 37 ABC STATIONARY AND CYBER SHANKHAMUL 4784424 9851146337 abccyber123@gmail.com
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2 31 KANKAI TRADERS & SUPPLIERS PEPSICOLA 9841404105

3 29 NEW VISION TRADERS PVT. LTD. PULCHOK 9824013899 nvisiontraders@gmail.com

4 45 L.G. TECHNOLOGY NEPAL PVT. LTD. NAKSHAL 4410091 9808165430 nitten@stc-nepal.com

5 173 OM SHANTI ART PVT.LTD PUTALISADAK 4425200 9751051010 omshanti_raj@yahoo.com

1 5 SKYNET WORLDWIDE EXPRESS NEPAL PVT. LTD NEW BANESHWOR 4780533 skynet@wlink.com.np

2 55 CITY EXPRESS PVT. LTD SUNDHARA 4241097 9851008591 cityexpresscourier-2073@gamial.com

3 56 UNITED SAJHA COURIER & CARGO PVT.LTD ANAMNAGAR 4230789 9851023841 usajha_courier@wlink.com.np

4 51 UNITED NEPAL COURIERS AND CARGO PVT.LTD BANESHWOR 4467679 9851124768 unitednepalcouriers@gmail.com

5 50 KOURTIER COURIERS PVT.LTD LALITPUR 5554516 9851110038 nrathi@kourtiercourier.com.np

1 46 AAYAM CREATION PVT. LTD. NEW BANESHWOR 4464857 9801228653 suraj@ideagroup.com.np

2 47 MINDWORKS MEDIA AND EVENTS THAPAGAUN 4464857 9851014752 saroj.mindworksme@gmail.com

3 48 OM SHANTI ART PVT.LTD PUTALISADAK 4425200 9751051010 omshanti_raj@yahoo.com

1 129 MEGA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD KATUNJE 9851038438 postrajgautam43@gmail.com

2 50 KOURTIER COURIERS PVT.LTD LALITPUR 5554516 9851110038 nrathi@kourtiercourier.com.np

1 10 CHINARI PRINTERS KATHMANDU 4364654 9841717151 prameelabhandari@gmail.com

2 11 TARGET PRINTING PRESS PVT.LTD GALKOPAKHA 4364654 9841173979 targetprintingpress2010@gmail.com

3 12 SIPKO BUSINESS PRINTING SYSTEM PVT. LTD GANGABU 4364654 9851126672 sipkoprinting44@gmail.com

4 88 GIRIDHAR PRINTERS PVT.LTD RAMSHAHAPATH 4227684 9851067187 giridhar@wlink.com.np

5 110 OFFSET PRINT SOLUTION BALKOT 9843680784 ops2012@yahoo.com

6 111 SUNRISE PRINTING OFFSET PRESS PVT. LTD. ANAMNAGAR 5639658 9841545132 sunrisepop2009@yahoo.com

7 112 3D PRINTERS & PUBLISHERS GATTHAGHAR 9741136000 3dpop2009@gmail.com

8 86 UDAYA PRINT MEDIA PVT.LTD NEW BANESHWOR 5172093 9851201060 udayamedia2016@gmail.com

9 104 EAIKYABADDATA SEWA KENDRA PVT.LTD PUTALISADAK 4440557 9844665075 rbaralog@gmail.com

10 152 SUSHREE MEDIA PVT.LTD ANAMNAGAR 4102580 9849575161 sushreemeda@gmail.com

11 60 ASIAN PRINTING & STATIONARY GAIRIDHARA 9849286900

12 61 BABA PRINTING & STATIONARY GAIRIDHARA 4418885 9861590528

13 113 STATIONERY SMP BHOTAHITI 2080039 smp@yahoo.com

14 66 BG PRINTING SERVICE CHANDOL 4433169 9841538577 bgprinting2070@gmail.com
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15 68 LEAD ENTERPRISES PVT.LTD DURBARMARG 4434800 9851142845 info@leadenterprises.com.np

16 46 AAYAM CREATION PVT. LTD. NEW BANESHWOR 4464857 9801228653 suraj@ideagroup.com.np

17 47 MINDWORKS MEDIA AND EVENTS THAPAGAUN 4464857 9851014752 saroj.mindworksme@gmail.com

18 118 LUMBINI BUDDHA PRINTERS BANESHWOR 4155452 9851030573 lumbini65bprinters@gmail.com

19 116 ALL MEDIA SOLUTION PVT. LTD BAGBAZAR 4253904 9867149334 amsolution2068@gmail.com

20 101 HIMAL BOOKS & STATIONERS JYAGAL 5261037 9840093026 himalbooks2067@gmail.com

21 102 KRISHNA SUPPLIERS NEW ROAD 9741025502

19 103 IDEAL DESIGNERS BAGBAZAR 4243588 9851032496 idealdesigners96@gmail.com

20 173 OM SHANTI ART PVT.LTD PUTALISADAK 4425200 9751051010 omshanti_raj@yahoo.com

21 175 SURYODAYA CHHAPAKHANA HANDIGAUN 4434971 9851232212 suryodayapress@gmail.com

1 49 NC ADVERTISING PVT. LTD ANAMNAGAR 4102680 9851073099 advertisingadnc@gmail.com

2 72 AD EXPRESS PVT. LTD ANAMNAGAR 4220327 9851044801 adexpressmail@gmail.com

3 79 MARK MEDIA PVT. LTD RAMSHAHAPATH 4239681 9851093009 markmediaservice@gmail.com

4 80 NEPAL MEDIA CORP PVT LTD RABIBHAVAN 4286706 9861589030 info@nepalmediacorp.com

5 87 UDAYA PRINT MEDIA PVT.LTD NEW BANESHWOR 5172093 9851201060 udayamedia2016@gmail.com

6 100 VARIETIES CONSULTING NETWORK PVT.LTD TRIPURESHWOR 4273375 9851035561 shresthadharmendra@gmail.com

7 24 JOIN MEDIA HOUSE PVT. LTD ANAMNAGAR 4261030 9851133942 joinmediahouse@gmail.com

8 3 CDC GROUP PVT.LTD. ANAMNAGAR 4246500 9841611446 cdcgroup@mail.com.np

9 89 SHUBHARAMBA MEDIA AND ADVERTISING PVT. LTD SWOYAMBHU 9841474850 suvaadver@gmail.com

10 46 AAYAM CREATION PVT. LTD. NEW BANESHWOR 4464857 9801228653 suraj@ideagroup.com.np

11 47 MINDWORKS MEDIA AND EVENTS THAPAGAUN 4464857 9851014752 saroj.mindworksme@gmail.com

12 38 JAYA LALIGURANS INVESTMENT AND TRADING COMPANY PVT.LTD HARIHARBHAWAN 5010610 9860563873 jayalaligurans@gmail.com

13 116 ALL MEDIA SOLUTION PVT. LTD BAGBAZAR 4253904 9867149334 amsolution2068@gmail.com

14 151 SUVASHREE MULTIPURPOSE PVT. LTD ANAMNAGAR 4102580 9849575161 sushreemeda@gmail.com

15 104 EAIKYABADDATA SEWA KENDRA PVT.LTD PUTALISADAK 4440557 9844665075 rbaralog@gmail.com

16 152 SUSHREE MEDIA PVT.LTD ANAMNAGAR 4102580 9849575161 sushreemeda@gmail.com

1 164 SIDDHARTHA FOODLAND OLD BANESHWOR 4476025 9851144370 foodland@siddharthabiz@com

1 164 SIDDHARTHA FOODLAND OLD BANESHWOR 4476025 9851144370 foodland@siddharthabiz@com

1 174 HEATLTHY WAYS PVT.LTD ANAMNAGAR 4225205 9841481057 healthywaysnepal@gmail.com
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1 128 STAR ALMUNIUM WORKSHOP PVT.LTD TIKATHALI 9851245005 sordhimal71@gmail.com

2 129 MEGA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD KATUNJE 9851038438 postrajgautam43@gmail.com

1 71 AD EXPRESS PVT. LTD ANAMNAGAR 4220327 9851044801 adexpressmail@gmail.com

2 46 AAYAM CREATION PVT. LTD. NEW BANESHWOR 4464857 9801228653 suraj@ideagroup.com.np

3 47 MINDWORKS MEDIA AND EVENTS THAPAGAUN 4464857 9851014752 saroj.mindworksme@gmail.com

4 152 SUSHREE MEDIA PVT.LTD ANAMNAGAR 4102580 9849575161 sushreemeda@gmail.com

5 3 CDC GROUP PVT.LTD. ANAMNAGAR 4246500 9841611446 cdcgroup@mail.com.np

6 89 SHUBHARAMBA MEDIA AND ADVERTISING PVT. LTD SWOYAMBHU 9841474850 suvaadver@gmail.com

1 164 SIDDHARTHA FOODLAND OLD BANESHWOR 4476025 9851144370 foodland@siddharthabiz@com

1 153 REAL MOUNT EVEREST BEVERAGE PVT. LTD TOKHA 8 9851002190 quaderbox@yahoo.com
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